
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321769

Submitted
2022-05-20 21:05:01

Sales Rep
L-129 BG - Brad Johnson

Account Name
Lynden Sports Center

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99209683

Notes
Similar ad to 321768

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
Custom Ad Size

Custom Ad Size
5x2 Banner

Caption
Competition Not Laughing

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Special Section / Pages
Front page on OHJ, Sports section on LDN and WLB

Publications

Publication 1
9WLB

Price / Day
$100.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun
06/12/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22,
Sun 07/03/22, Sun 07/10/22, Sun
07/17/22

Publication 2
9OHJ

Price / Day
$37.50

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/02/22, Thu
06/09/22, Thu 06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22,
Thu 06/30/22, Thu 07/07/22, Thu
07/14/22

Publication 3
9LUD

Price / Day
$37.50

Date(s)
Sat 05/28/22, Sat 06/04/22, Sat 06/11/22,
Sat 06/18/22, Sat 06/25/22, Sat 07/02/22,
Sat 07/09/22, Sat 07/16/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No



Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
brad@buyersguidemuskegon.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Page Request
Front on OHJ, Sport section on LDN and
WLB

Copy Instructions
Large file to be forwarded to Robin after receiving IO#'s
Add address: 1011 O'Malley Dr. Coopersville
Main Phone number 616-997-8888
Pictures of Derek and Jodie
Derek Sly cell 231-730-7967
derek@lyndensportscenter.com
Jodie Dickson cell 231-286-9797
jodie@lyndensportscenter.com

Artwork
TEAM-DEREK-0221-1800px1.jpg
TEAM-JODIE-0322-1800px1.jpg
321768_Lynden-Sports-Center.pdf

mailto:brad@buyersguidemuskegon.com
https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/05/TEAM-DEREK-0221-1800px1.jpg
https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/05/TEAM-JODIE-0322-1800px1.jpg
https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/05/321768_Lynden-Sports-Center.pdf

